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Step-1: Contact your advisor by email and clearly describe what you need. 
 
Step-2:  If you do not hear from your advisor within 24 hours during the weekday, forward you email 

to the Department Chair and the Administrative Associate. Their contact emails are provided 
in the table below. Please provide as much detail as possible to the Department Chair. The 
Department Chair may contact your advisor or another faculty listed in the last column to 
address your advising needs. 

 
Step-3:  If you have difficulty at the department level, Austin McCoy, Director of Javelina Engineering 

Student Success Center, will be able to assist you with advising questions at the college level. 
 He can be reached at austin.mccoy@tamuk.edu 
 
Step-4:  Please plan your requests in advance and do not wait until the last minute to rush things 

through just before an impending deadline. 
 

CONTACT INFORMATION 
 

Department Department Chair Administrative Associate Faculty 

1. Civil & Architectural 
Engineering 

Dr. Breanna M. Bailey 
Breanna.Bailey@tamuk.edu 

Ms. Cassandra Martinez 
Cassandra.Martinez@tamuk.edu - 

2. Mechanical & Industrial 
Engineering 

Dr. Selahattin Ozcelik 
Selahattin.Ozcelik@tamuk.edu 

Ms. Crystal Cabrera 
Crystal.Cabrera@tamuk.edu 

Dr. Ovais Khan  
Ovais.Khan@tamuk.edu 

3. Electrical Engineering  
& Computer Science 

Dr. Lifford L. McLauchlan 
Lifford.McLauchlan@tamuk.edu 

Ms. Theresa “Tessy” Walker 
Theresa.Walker@tamuk.edu 

Dr. David Hicks  
David.Hicks@tamuk.edu 

4. Environmental 
Engineering 

Dr. David Ramirez 
David.Ramirez@tamuk.edu 

Ms. Natalynn Luera 
Natalynn.Luera@tamuk.edu 

Dr. Lucy Camacho 
Lucy.Camacho@tamuk.edu 

5. Industrial Management 
& Technology 

Dr. Afzel Noore 
Afzel.Noore@tamuk.edu 

Ms. Monica Hinojosa 
Monica.Hinojosa@tamuk.edu 

Dr. Bruce Marsh 
bruce.marsh@retiree.tamuk.edu 

6. Chemical & Natural Gas 
Engineering 

Dr. Ali A Pilehvari 
Ali.Pilehvari@tamuk.edu 

Ms. Desiree Anguiano 
Desiree.Anguiano@tamuk.edu 

Dr. Matthew Alexander 
Matthew.Alexander@tamuk.edu 
 
Dr. Nazmul Rahmani  
Nazmul.Rahmani@ tamuk.edu 
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